Notice of Award of Notice to Begin

Proposals Received Selection Contract Notice To Proceed #2 Construction
September 23,2021 November 3, February 17, Pr9ceed #1 June 29, July 25, 2022
2021 2022 April 18,2022 7022 '

December 2022 Progress

1 Complete Remaining

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Current Budget — December 2022

Payments

Remaining

Contract with

Change Orders. | saa e o

Contract Bid $42.57

$0.00 $5.00 $10.00 $15.00 $20.00 $25.00 $30.00 $35.00 $40.00 $45.00

Millions

M Paid to Contractor M Current Contract Amount = Original Contract Amount = Remaining Contract Amount

Contract Time 921 Calendar Days

ELAPSED
27%

ELAPSED = REMAINING





